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Mollie Allen - (483366) - City Of Peterborough SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.61 692 F 19/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

27.85 674 F 12/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Co Peterboro 1

27.86 674 H 19/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

27.94 668 F 01/05/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Co Peterboro 1

28.10 657 F 15/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

28.13 655 F 25/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

28.17 652 F 02/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Co Peterboro 1

28.31 642 H 26/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

28.38 637 H 14/01/17 16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

28.39 637 H 15/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

28.40 636 H 01/05/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Co Peterboro 1

28.41 635 F 25/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

28.42 635 H 26/01/19 Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

28.45 633 F 23/06/19 2019 Long Course Summer Open London Lboro Uni 1

28.45 633 H 24/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Lboro Uni 1

28.47 631 H 25/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

28.56 625 H 27/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

28.57 625 H 25/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

28.59 623 H 05/04/18 Malmsten Swim Open Stockholm 2018 Stockholm Lboro Uni 1

28.59 623 F 06/05/19 SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 2 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

28.67 618 H 02/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Co Peterboro 1

28.72 615 H 27/01/18 Burns Meet 2018 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

28.80 610 F 19/02/17 WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet Wycombe Co Peterboro 1

28.92 602 H 03/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Lboro Uni 1

29.05 594 H 21/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Lboro Uni 1

29.06 594 H 26/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

29.17 587 H 06/05/19 SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 2 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1
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29.17 587 H 06/05/19 SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 2 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

29.45 570 H 03/10/15 Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield  3

29.46 570 F 04/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

29.55 565 F 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

29.56 564 H 04/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

29.59 562 H 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

29.67 558 H 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

29.67 558 H 04/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

29.88 546 H 29/05/15 Cardiff International Open Meet 2015 Cardiff Co Peterboro 1

29.91 544 H 04/10/14 Robin Hood Open Meet 2014 Sheffield  1

29.97 541 F 04/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

30.08 535 F 20/12/14 City of Leeds Christmas Meet Leeds  1

30.52 512 H 08/02/14 16th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2014 Luxembourg Co Peterboro 1

30.52 512 H 03/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Co Peterboro 1

30.54 511 F 19/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

30.72 502 H 20/12/14 City of Leeds Christmas Meet Leeds  1

30.80 499 H 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co Peterboro 1

31.37 472 F 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

31.57 463 H 05/10/13 The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013 Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

33.34 393 F 29/05/15 Cardiff International Open Meet 2015 Cardiff Co Peterboro 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.45 633 H 24/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Lboro Uni 1

28.45 633 F 23/06/19 2019 Long Course Summer Open London Lboro Uni 1

28.59 623 F 06/05/19 SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 2 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

29.17 587 H 06/05/19 SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 2 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

28.42 635 H 26/01/19 Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

28.13 655 F 25/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

28.47 631 H 25/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

29.06 594 H 26/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

28.59 623 H 05/04/18 Malmsten Swim Open Stockholm 2018 Stockholm Lboro Uni 1

28.92 602 H 03/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Lboro Uni 1

28.72 615 H 27/01/18 Burns Meet 2018 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

28.10 657 F 15/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

28.39 637 H 15/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

29.05 594 H 21/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Lboro Uni 1

28.31 642 H 26/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

27.94 668 F 01/05/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Co Peterboro 1

28.40 636 H 01/05/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Co Peterboro 1

27.61 692 F 19/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

27.86 674 H 19/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

28.41 635 F 25/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

28.57 625 H 25/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

27.85 674 F 12/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Co Peterboro 1

28.80 610 F 19/02/17 WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet Wycombe Co Peterboro 1

28.38 637 H 14/01/17 16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

28.56 625 H 27/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

28.17 652 F 02/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Co Peterboro 1

28.67 618 H 02/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Co Peterboro 1

29.45 570 H 03/10/15 Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield  3

29.46 570 F 04/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

29.56 564 H 04/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

33.34 393 F 29/05/15 Cardiff International Open Meet 2015 Cardiff Co Peterboro 1
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33.34 393 F 29/05/15 Cardiff International Open Meet 2015 Cardiff Co Peterboro 1

29.88 546 H 29/05/15 Cardiff International Open Meet 2015 Cardiff Co Peterboro 1

29.55 565 F 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

29.59 562 H 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

29.97 541 F 04/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

29.67 558 H 04/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

31.37 472 F 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

29.67 558 H 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

30.08 535 F 20/12/14 City of Leeds Christmas Meet Leeds  1

30.72 502 H 20/12/14 City of Leeds Christmas Meet Leeds  1

29.91 544 H 04/10/14 Robin Hood Open Meet 2014 Sheffield  1

30.52 512 H 03/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Co Peterboro 1

30.54 511 F 19/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

30.52 512 H 08/02/14 16th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2014 Luxembourg Co Peterboro 1

30.80 499 H 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co Peterboro 1

31.57 463 H 05/10/13 The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013 Sheffield Co Peterboro 1
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